

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

SECOND APPEAL 428 OF 2005

(Municipal Council, Washim thr Chief Officer..vs..Ashru s/o.Shankarrao Mule and anr)

with

SECOND APPEAL 440 of 2005

(Municipal Council, Washim thr Chief Officer..vs.. Pramod s/o. Haribhau Rangbhal)

*Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.*

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri A.M. Ghare, counsel for appellant.
Shri Rahul Ghuge, counsel for respondent.

CORAM: ROHIT B. DEO, J.

DATE: 25th MARCH, 2019.

List these Second Appeals on the final hearing board
since it is stated that the third connected appeal is dismissed in
default in the year 2009.

JUDGE